WELCOME TO
THE CHINA STAR

OPENING HOURS
TUES-SATDAY
12 NOON-2PM 5PM-MIDNIGHT
SUNDAY AND MONDAY
SPM-MIDNIGHT
TELEPHONE BOOKINGS WELCOME
TEL:0131 2299178



For 2 persons
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Mixed Platter

(Spring Rolls., Barbequed Spare Ribs,

Prawn Toast & Seaweeds)

Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese

Style

Beef With Green Pepper In Black

Bean Sauce
Egg Fried Rice

Banana Fritter / Ice Cream

Tea / Coffee

For 3 persons
( Add Sze-Chuan Char-Siu

For 4 persons
Add Roast Duck With Fresh
Ginger &Spring Onions On a
Sizzling Plate

For 5 persons
Add Mongolian Crispy Lamb

For 6 persons
( Add King Prawn With Satay
Sauce On a Sizzling Plate

-—

For 2 persons
( Hot & Sour Soup

Aromatice Crispy Duck
(Served With Shredded Cucumber,
Leeks,Hoi Sin Sauce & Pancakes)

Lemon Chicken
Filled Steak Cantonese Style On a
Sizzling Plate
Yung Chow Fried Rice

Toffee appice / Ice Cream

Tea / Coffee

For 3 persons

( ( Add Lamb with Lar Chee Sauce

For 4 persons
Add Mixed Seafood With Cashew
Nuts In Oyster Sauce

For 5 persons
Add Raost Duck With Plum Sauce

For 6 persons
Add Sweet & Sour Fish In Batter

¥ 2 persons Quarter Duck +;
¥ 3-4 persons Half Duck
¥¢ 5-6 persons Whole v




Banquet € ( vegetarin

£18.90Per Person

For 2 Persons

( Vegetable Hot &Sour Soup

Mapo Tofu

Mixed Platter
(Vegetable Spring Rolls,Seaweeds& Salt Pepper Beancurd)

( Aubergine with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce on a Sizzling Plate

Stir Fried Mangetout With Garlic J— R |

Pineapple Fried Rice

Banana Fritter /Ice Cream

Tea /Coffee
For 3 Persons

( Add Mapo ToFu (without meat) Stir fried manget

For 4 Persons -
Add Mixed Vegetable With Sweet and Sour Sauce

For 5 Persons
Add Chinese Mushroom & Broccoli

For 6 Persons
Add Chinese Pak Choi With Garlic Sauce

Hot & Sour Soup



1. Seafood Special soup £4.80

2. Wun Tun Soup £3.00
( 3. Hot & Sour Soup £2.95
4. Vegetable Hot &Sour Soup : £2.80
5. Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup £2.80
6. Tomato Egg & Flower Soup £2.65
7. Chicken & Noodle Soup £2.65
8. Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup £2.65

Seafood Special

9. Aromatic Duck Whole £29.80 Half £16 Quarter £9.50

(Sevred With Shredded Cucumber . Leeks. Hio- Sin Sauce & Pancakes)

10. House Special Platter £7.95/PP

(Skewered Chicken Fillet Satay,Spring Rolls,Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs,Sesame Prawns

On Toast And Seaweeds)
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11. Diced Chicken Lettuce Wrap £6.50
12. Diced Seafood Lettuce Wrap £7.95
13. Spare Ribs In Peking Sauce = £5.25
Spcial Duck Meat Rolls
14. Spare Ribs In BBQ Sauce £5.25
( 15. Spare Ribs With Salt Pepper and chilli £5.25
16. Mussels Cooked In Black Bean Sauce £5.95
17. Sesame Prawn Toast (6) £5.25
18. Speail Duck Meat Rolls £4.45
Spring Rolls
( 19. Beancurd with Salt Pepper and chilli £4.25
20. China Star Special Dumplings (BaoZi) (3) £4.25
21. Spring Rolls(meaty or vegetarian )  (3) £ 3.95

G

Mussels Cooked In Black Sesame Prawn Toast (6) Special Dumplings
Bean Sauce

——
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22. Crispy Seaweed With Cashew Nuts £4.50
23. Woo-Tip (6) ‘ £4.30
24. Ha Gao (Prawn Dumplings) (4) v - % | £4.20
25. Fried Crispy Wun Tun (6) - £3.85
Ha Gao
26. Shiu-Mai (pork&Prawn Dumpling) (4) £3.80
( 27. Satay Chicken On Skewers (3) £4.95
( 28. Satay Beef On Skewers (3) £5.10
( 29. Satay King Prawn on Skewers (3) i £5.60

Shiu-Mai

( 30. Satay Combinations On Skewers (Chicken,Beef& Prawns ) (3) £5.60
( 31. Chicken Wings with Spicy Salt&Chilli/ Cantonese Style £4.95

32. Prawn Crackers £2.75

Satay Chichen On Skewers Woo-Tip
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33. Sea Bass-Whole Steamed With Ginger &Spring onion
((34. Mr.Duan’s Super Spicy Hot Poached Fish
35. Fried Scallops With Ginger and Spring onions
on a sizzling Plate
36. Sweet and sour King Prawn in Batter
37. Sweet&Sour King Prawns Cantonese Style
38. Sauids with Ginger and Spring onion on a sizzimg plate

39, Sweet and sour Fish in Batter

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

Mr.Duan’s Fish Sea Bass-Whole Steamed With
Ginger & Spring onion



p i o

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

( 45.

( 46.

47.

Hong shao Fish

King Prawn With Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

King Prawn With Garlic And Wine Sauce

King Prawn With Fresh Ginger&Spring Onion

King Prawn With Cashew Nuts

Sze-Chuan Style King Prawns (Spicy &Sour)

King Prawn With Satay Sauce On a Sizzling Plate

Jumbo King Prawn Steamed With Garlic Sauce

. Mixed Seafood With Cashew Nuts In Birds Nest

£10.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

Jumbo King Prawn Steamed Hong Shao Fish Sze-Chuan King Prawns

With Garilic Sauce
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49. Almond Chicken With Orange & Cointreau Sauce £9.95
( 50. Chicken In Satay Sauce On a Sizzling Plate £9.95
51. Deep Fried Honey Chicken £9.95
52. Lemon Chicken £9.50
53. Strawberry Chicken £9.50
54. Mango Chicken £9.50
Chicken in chilli sauce
( 55. Crispy Shredded Chicken In Chilli Sauce £8.95
56. Crispy Shredded Chicken sl £8.95
(With Hot & Sweet Sour Sauce Deep)
57. Chicken With Cashew Nuts £8.95
( 58. Sze-chuan Style Chicken : £8.50
Mango Chicken
59. Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style £8.50
60. Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter £8.50

Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style

-
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61. Chicken With Fresh Ginger & Spring Onions
62. Chicken With Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce
((63. Chicken With Spicy Salt & chilli

( 64. Kung Po Diced Chicken With Peanuts

Duck Dlsheswi,’,%li

65. Cantonese Roast Duck (Half)
66. Roast Duck With Plum Sauce
67. Roast Duck & Char Sui With Seasonal Vegetables
68. Roast Duck With Fresh Ginger & SpringOnions
On a Sizzling Plate
( 69. Roast Duck With Spicy Salt & Chilli

70. Roast Duck With Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce

£8.55

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£14.95

£10.50

£9.50

£10.95

£9.95

£9.50

Cantonese Roast Duck Rost Duck with Spicy Salt & Chilli
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Beef & Pork Dishes . AZLX

71. Fillet Steak Cantonese Style On a Sizzling Plate £16.95
((72. Fillet Steak Sze-Chuan Style On a Sizzling Plate £16.95
( 73. Beef Satay On a Sizzling Plate £10.95
74. Deep Fried Shredded Beef With Chilli Sauce £9.95
({75. Sze-Chuan Beef (Spicy & Sour) £9.95
76. Char-Siu (Roasted Pork )With Honey Sauce £9.20
77. Beef With Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce £8.95
78. Sze-chuan Char-Siu (Roasted Pork) £8.95
79. Beef With broccoli £8.95
80. Sweet & SourPork £8.95

Fill Steak Cantonese Style Char-Siu (Roasted Pork )
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((81. Spicy Stir Fried Belly Pork £8.95
82. Beef Belly And Chinee Mushroom In Hot Pot £9.50
((83. Spicy Hot Pached Beef Or Pork £9.50

Stir Fried Belly Pork Spicy Hot Poached Pork

Lamb Dishes AL

84. Mongolian Crispy Lamb With Special Sauce Dip £10.50
( 85. Satay Lamb On a Sizzing Plate £10.95
({ 86. Sze-chuan Lamb (Spicy and Sour) £9.95

87. Lamb With Ginger & Spring Onion On a sizzling Plate £10.95

88. Lar-chee Lamb £9.95

BeefBelly In Hot Pot Mongolian Crispy Lamb
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89. Special £9.95
90. King Prawn £9.95
91. Duck £9.50
92. Lamb £9.50
93. Chicken Chickey £8.50
94. Mixed Vegetable £6.95
Egg Foo Yung Dishes W &E LEHE L

Scrambled Egg Fried With Onion & Bean Sprouts

95. King Prawn £9.95

96. Chicken £8.50

97. Roast Pork £8.95
98. Mushroom £6.95

All Dishes exclude Rice or Chips
If you require a gluten free meal, please ask when ordering.

Some of our dishes contain CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN,
CRUSTACEANS, EGG, FISH, LUPIN, MILK, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS,
PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS, SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE which some people

may havea a reaction to. Please inform our staff before ordering if you suffer from
any food allergies. We will do our best to advise you.

&
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Home Style Dlshes % KR

((99. MaPo ToFu (Beancurd With Chilli Minced Meat) £8.80
( 100. Stir Fried French Bean With Chill & Minced Pork £8.20
( 101. Aubergine And Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce

on a Sizzling Plate £8.50
102. Stir Fried Choi Sum/ShangHai Baicai/ Mangetout £8.50

( 103. Mixed Vegetables With Bean Curd In Black Bean Sauce £7.95

104. Chinese Mushrooms & Broccoli £7.50
105. Fried Mushrooms in oyster Sauce £6.50
106. Fried Beansprouts £5.20

Stir Fried Choi Sum

Stir Fried French Bean With Chilli & Minced Pork
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107.
108.
109.
110.

((111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Special Rice Sticks £12.95
Special Fried Rice Or Noodles £10.95
Four Treasures Rice (Prawn,Duck Chinese Mushoom and asparagus) £ 11.50
Beef Fried Rice Sticks _ £9.95
Singapore Rice Noodle Or Fried Rice £ 9.50
Yung Chow Fried Rice £ 8.95
Duck Fried Rice Or Noodles £ 8.95
King Prawns Fried Rice Or Noodles £ 10.95
Beef Fried Rice Or Noodles £ 8.95
Chicken Fried Rice Or Noodles £8.50

Mixed Vegtable Fried Rice Or Noodles £7.95
Fried Noodle With Bean Sprouts £4.50

Egg Fried Rice £ 2.90
Chips £2.90
Boiled Rice £2.60

Singapore Rice Noodle Special Rice Sticks Yung Chow Fried Rice

-
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Beijing Dumphngs;l[:}i{ (V'

Stuffed with minced meat
and vegetable.Served

with vinegar and garlic dip.
Beijing dumplings

is the dish for social

Prawn £4.80 6) £8.80 (12) Gatherings,

weddings and all

festivals.

Fish £4.80 (6) £8.80 12)

Lamb £4.60 (6 £8.60 (12)

Beef £4.50 6) £8.50 (12)
The pastry is individually made

Pork £4.30 ) £8.30 12)  py hand.The whole family
Chicken £4.30 ) £8.30 12y Vouldjoinintomakeenoug
hdump lingsf or the event.
Vegetable £3.90 6) £7.20 12)  Sometimes,it becomes the
opportunity for females to
show how skillful and fast they
are in cooking which is'a
must'for a good wife.
For celebrations,it would
bemade into the shape of
yuenbao,a shoe shape goldingot
circulated in ancientChina
symbolising good luckand good
fortune.

Please let us know if there is anything you would like which does
not appear on the menu,And we would be pleased to create them
according to you personal taste.

( DENOTES HOT&SPICY
THE ABOVE DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE OR CHIPS




