# WELCOME TO THE CHINA STAR



OPENING HOURS
TUES-SATDAY
12 NOON-2PM 5PM-MIDNIGHT
SUNDAY AND MONDAY
5PM-MIDNIGHT
TELEPHONE BOOKINGS WELCOME
TEL:0131 229 9178



Banquet A £ 21.50 per person

For 2 persons Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Mixed Platter
(Spring Rolls, Barbequed Spare Ribs, Prawn Toast & Seaweeds)

Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese
Style
Beef With Green Pepper In Black
Bean Sauce
Egg Fried Rice

Banana Fritter / Ice Cream

Tea / Coffee

For 3 persons
Add Sze-Chuan Char-Siu

For 4 persons
Add Roast Duck With Fresh
Ginger & Spring Onions On a
Sizzling Plate

For 5 persons
Add Mongolian Crispy Lamb

For 6 persons ( Add King Prawn With Satay Sauce On a Sizzling Plate



Banquet B £ 27.50 per person

For 2 persons
Hot & Sour Soup

Aromatice Crispy Duck (Served With Shredded Cucumber, Leeks, Hoi Sin Sauce & Pancakes)

Lemon Chicken
Filled Steak Cantonese Style On a
Sizzling Plate
Yung Chow Fried Rice

Toffee appice / Ice Cream

Tea / Coffee

For 3 persons
( ( Add Lamb with Lar Chee Sauce

For 4 persons
Add Mixed Seafood With Cashew
Nuts In Oyster Sauce

For 5 persons
Add Raost Duck With Plum Sauce

For 6 persons Add Sweet & Sour Fish In Batter

 <sup>↑</sup> 2 persons Quarter Duck 
 <sup>↑</sup> 3-4 persons Half Duck 
 <sup>↑</sup> 5-6 persons Whole 
 <sup>↑</sup>





Banquet C (vegetarin £18.90Per Person

For 2 Persons

Vegetable Hot &Sour Soup



Mapo Tofu

**Mixed Platter** 

(Vegetable Spring Rolls, Seaweeds & Salt Pepper Beancurd)

Aubergine with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce on a Sizzling Plate

Stir Fried Mangetout With Garlic

Pineapple Fried Rice

Banana Fritter/Ice Cream

Tea/Coffee
For 3 Persons
( Add Mapo ToFu (without meat)



Stir fried manget

For 4 Persons
Add Mixed Vegetable With Sweet and Sour Sauce

For 5 Persons Add Chinese Mushroom & Broccoli

For 6 Persons Add Chinese Pak Choi With Garlic Sauce



Hot & Sour Soup



#### SOUP 汤羹类



1. Seafood Special soup	£ 4.80
2. Wun Tun Soup	£3.00
(3. Hot & Sour Soup	£ 2.95
4. Vegetable Hot &Sour Soup	£ 2.80
5. Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup	£ 2.80
6. Tomato Egg & Flower Soup	£ 2.65
7. Chicken & Noodle Soup	£ 2.65
8. Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	£ 2.65







Seafood Special

#### Starter 头盘



9. Aromatic Duck Whole £29.80 Half £16 Quarter £9.50 (Sevred With Shredded Cucumber, Leeks, Hio-Sin Sauce & Pancakes)

#### 10. House Special Platter

£7.95/PP

(Skewered Chicken Fillet Satay, Spring Rolls, Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs, Sesame Prawns On Toast And Seaweeds)



11. Diced Chicken Lettuce Wrap	£6.50
12. Diced Seafood Lettuce Wrap	£7.95
13. Spare Ribs In Peking Sauce	£5.25
Spcial Duck Meat Rolls	
14. Spare Ribs In BBQ Sauce	£5.25
(15. Spare Ribs With Salt Pepper and chilli	£5.25
16. Mussels Cooked In Black Bean Sauce	£ 5.95
17. Sesame Prawn Toast (6)	£5.25
18. Speail Duck Meat Rolls Spring Rolls	£4.45
(19. Beancurd with Salt Pepper and chilli	£4.25
20. China Star Special Dumplings (Bao Zi) (3)	£ 4.25
21. Spring Rolls(meaty or vegetarian) (3)	£ 3.95



Mussels Cooked In Black Bean Sauce



Sesame Prawn Toast (6)



**Special Dumplings** 



22. Crispy Seaweed With Cashew Nuts £4.50 23. Woo-Tip (6) £4.30 24. Ha Gao (Prawn Dumplings) (4) £4.20 25. Fried Crispy Wun Tun (6) £3.85 Ha Gao 26. Shiu-Mai (pork&Prawn Dumpling) (4) £3.80 27. Satay Chicken On Skewers (3) £4.95 (28. Satay Beef On Skewers (3) £5.10 (29. Satay King Prawn on Skewers (3) £5.60 Shiu-Mai (30. Satay Combinations On Skewers (Chicken, Beef & Prawns) (3) £5.60 31. Chicken Wings with Spicy Salt&Chilli / Cantonese Style £4.95



32. Prawn Crackers

Satay Chichen On Skewers



£2.75

Woo-Tip



### Seafood Dishes 海鲜类

33. Sea Bass-Whole Steamed With Ginger & Spring onion	£15.95
((34. Mr.Duan's Super Spicy Hot Poached Fish	£15.95
35. Fried Scallops With Ginger and Spring onions	
on a sizzling Plate	£15.95
36. Sweet and sour King Prawn in Batter	£9.95
37. Sweet&Sour King Prawns Cantonese Style	£ 9.95
38. Sauids with Ginger and Spring onion on a sizzimg plate	£ 10.95
39. Sweet and sour Fish in Batter	£10.95



Mr. Duan's Fish



Sea Bass-Whole Steamed With Ginger & Spring onion



	40. Hong shao Fish	£10.50
	41. King Prawn With Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce	£9.95
	42. King Prawn With Garlic And Wine Sauce	£ 9.95
	43. King Prawn With Fresh Ginger&Spring Onion	£9.95
	44. King Prawn With Cashew Nuts	£ 10.95
((	45. Sze-Chuan Style King Prawns (Spicy &Sour)	£ 10.95
(	46. King Prawn With Satay Sauce On a Sizzling Plate	£ 11.95
	47. Jumbo King Prawn Steamed With Garlic Sauce	£14.95
	48. Mixed Seafood With Cashew Nuts In Birds Nest	£ 14.95







Jumbo King Prawn Steamed
With Garilic Sauce

Hong Shao Fish

Sze-Chuan King Prawns



# Chieken Dishes 鸡肉类

|--|

49. Almond Chicken With Orange & Cointreau Sauce	£9.95
(50. Chicken In Satay Sauce On a Sizzling Plate	£9.95
51. Deep Fried Honey Chicken	£9.95
52. Lemon Chicken	£9.50
53. Strawberry Chicken	£9.50
54. Mango Chicken  Chicken in chilli sauce	£9.50
( 55. Crispy Shredded Chicken In Chilli Sauce	£8.95
56. Crispy Shredded Chicken	£8.95
(With Hot & Sweet Sour Sauce Deep)	
57. Chicken With Cashew Nuts	£8.95
58. Sze-chuan Style Chicken  Mango Chicken	£8.50
59. Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style	£8.50
60. Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter	£8.50
The state of the s	



Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter



Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style



61. Chicken With Fresh Ginger & Spring Onions	£8.55
62. Chicken With Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce	£8.50
((63. Chicken With Spicy Salt & chilli	£8.95
64. Kung Po Diced Chicken With Peanuts	£8.95
Duck Dishes 鸭类	
65. Cantonese Roast Duck (Half)	£14.95
66. Roast Duck With Plum Sauce	£ 10.50
67. Roast Duck & Char Sui With Seasonal Vegetables	£9.50
68. Roast Duck With Fresh Ginger & SpringOnions	
On a Sizzling Plate	£10.95
69. Roast Duck With Spicy Salt & Chilli	£9.95
70. Roast Duck With Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce	£9.50



Cantonese Roast Duck



Rost Duck with Spicy Salt & Chilli



# Beef & Pork Dishes 牛、猪肉类



71.	Fillet Steak Cantonese Style On a Sizzling Plate	£16.95
((72.	Fillet Steak Sze-Chuan Style On a Sizzling Plate	£16.95
(73.	Beef Satay On a Sizzling Plate	£10.95
74.	Deep Fried Shredded Beef With Chilli Sauce	£9.95
(( 75.	Sze-Chuan Beef (Spicy & Sour )	£9.95
76.	Char-Siu (Roasted Pork) With Honey Sauce	£9.20
77.	Beef With Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce	£ 8.95
78.	Sze-chuan Char-Siu (Roasted Pork)	£8.95
79.	Beef With broccoli	£8.95
80.	Sweet & SourPork	£8.95



Fill Steak Cantonese Style



Char-Siu (Roasted Pork)



((81. Spicy Stir Fried Belly Pork	£8.95
82. Beef Belly And Chinee Mushroom In Hot Pot	£9.50
((83. Spicy Hot Pached Beef Or Pork	£ 9.50







Spicy Hot Poached Pork

### Lamb Dishes 羊肉类



	84.	Mongolian Crispy Lamb With Special Sauce Dip	£10.50
(	85.	Satay Lamb On a Sizzing Plate	£ 10.95
((	86.	Sze-chuan Lamb (Spicy and Sour)	£9.95
	87.	Lamb With Ginger & Spring Onion On a sizzling Plate	£ 10.95
	88.	Lar-chee Lamb	£9.95



Beef Belly In Hot Pot



Mongolian Crispy Lamb



# ((Curry Dishes 咖喱类



89. Special	Call Control	£9.95
90. King Prawn	- 10 m	£9.95
91. Duck		£9.50
92. Lamb		£9.50
93. Chicken	Chicken	£8.50
94. Mixed Vegetable		£ 6.95

# Egg Foo Yung Dishes 鸡蛋芙蓉类



#### Scrambled Egg Fried With Onion & Bean Sprouts

95. King Prawn	£9.95
96. Chicken	£8.50
97. Roast Pork	£8.95
98. Mushroom	£6.95

All Dishes exclude Rice or Chips
If you require a gluten free meal, please ask when ordering.

Some of our dishes contain CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS, EGG, FISH, LUPIN, MILK, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS, SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE which some people may havea a reaction to. Please inform our staff before ordering if you suffer from any food allergies. We will do our best to advise you.



#### Home Style Dishes 家常菜类



((	99. I	MaPo ToFu (Beancurd With Chilli Minced Meat)	£8.80
(	100.	Stir Fried French Bean With Chill & Minced Pork	£8.20
(	101.	Aubergine And Green Pepper In Black Bean Sauce	
		on a Sizzling Plate	£8.50
	102.	Stir Fried Choi Sum / ShangHai Baicai / Mangetout	£8.50
(	103.	Mixed Vegetables With Bean Curd In Black Bean Sauce	£7.95
	104.	Chinese Mushrooms & Broccoli	£7.50
	105.	Fried Mushrooms in oyster Sauce	£ 6.50
	106.	Fried Beansprouts	£5.20





Stir Fried Choi Sum

Stir Fried French Bean With Chilli & Minced Pork



# Rice&Noodles 饭和面类

107. Special Rice Sticks	£12.95
108. Special Fried Rice Or Noodles	£10.95
109. Four Treasures Rice (Prawn, Duck Chinese Mushoom and asparagus)	£11.50
110. Beef Fried Rice Sticks	£9.95
((111. Singapore Rice Noodle Or Fried Rice	£ 9.50
112. Yung Chow Fried Rice	£ 8.95
113. Duck Fried Rice Or Noodles	£ 8.95
114. King Prawns Fried Rice Or Noodles	£ 10.95
115. Beef Fried Rice Or Noodles	£ 8.95
116. Chicken Fried Rice Or Noodles	£8.50
117. Mixed Vegtable Fried Rice Or Noodles	£7.95
118. Fried Noodle With Bean Sprouts	£4.50
119. Egg Fried Rice	£ 2.90
120. Chips	£ 2.90
121. Boiled Rice	£ 2.60







Special Rice Sticks



Yung Chow Fried Rice



#### Beijing Dumplings北京饺子





Stuffed with minced meat and vegetable. Served with vinegar and garlic dip. Beijing dumplings is the dish for social Gatherings, weddings and all festivals.

The pastry is individually made by hand. The whole family would join in to make enoug hdump lingsf or the event.

Sometimes, it becomes the opportunity for females to show how skillful and fast they are in cooking which is a must for a good wife.

For celebrations, it would bemade into the shape of yuenbao, a shoe shape goldingot circulated in ancient China symbolising good luckand good fortune.



Please let us know if there is anything you would like which does not appear on the menu, And we would be pleased to create them according to you personal taste.

DENOTES HOT&SPICY

THE ABOVE DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE OR CHIPS